Coastal Climate Control, Inc.

DP 2600

Full Size Fridge-Freezers

DW 250

"DW 360

Specifications

Volume

Weight

Power supply

12/24v DC

110/230v AC

Features

Flange - Door finish

Mounting options

Total (Cu Ft)
Refrigerator compartment (Cu Ft)

Freezer compartment (Cu Ft)
Lbs

12/24v DC plus 110/230v AC

Nominal input (W) (Upper/Lower)
Rated amps@ 12v (Upper/Lower)

Rated amps @ 110v (Uper/Lower)
With optional Ice Maker - AC only

Interchangeable door opening
Magnetic closure

Internal light

Crisper bin

Number of compressors

Ice maker option for freezer drawer
Black - Interchangeable panel
Stainless steel

Flush flange - Door flush w/ flange
Surface Flange - Door proud

Details may not be exactly as shown. Contact Coastal to confirm details

8.1
6

2.1
127.8

Standard

65
54

0.7
N/A
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
1
N/A
Standard
Optional
Standard
N/A

DP 2600 DW 250 DW 360

8.1

5.5

2.6
143.3

Standard

45/38
3.8/3.2

0.6/0.5
0.6/2.3

Yes
Yes
Yes
N/A
2
Yes
N/A
Standard
N/A
Standard

Dimensional data over:

105
5.5 (7.7 if plus one drawer)

5.0 (2.8 if only one drawer
231.5

Standard

45/61
3.8/5.1

0.6/0.7
0.6/2.3

Yes
Yes
Yes
N/A
2
Yes
N/A
Standard
N/A
Standard

(AC only)
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Compare with other brands
Make and Model Height Width Freezer Refer Volume
Norcold DE728/828 51 7/8" 23 7/8" 1.5cuft 47cuft 6.2cuft
Norcold DE560/561/461 52 1/2" 23 1/8" 2.0 cuct 43cuft 6.3 cu ft
Norcold DE 0061 52 7/8" 23 1/4" 1.7 cu ft 53cuft 7.0cuft
Tundra T80 52 3/4" 23 1/4" 8.0 cuft
Nova Kool RFU 8000 51"-52 3/4" 21 1/8" 25cuft 43cuft 6.8 cu ft
Waeco RPD 190 53 1/8" 23 1/4" 1.6 cu ft 50cuft 6.6cuft
Isotherm CR 190 49.0" 21 1/4" 1.6 cu ft 50cuft 6.6cuft
Vitrifrigo DP 2600 525/8" 231/8" 21lcuft 6.0cuft 81cuft
Vitrifrigo DW 250 51.7" 24.3" 26cuft 55cuft 8.1cuft
Vitrifrigo DW 360 66.5" 24.3" 5cu ft 5.5cuft 10.5cu ft

(Alternative configuration 2.8cuft 7.7 cuft 10.5cu ft)

Note - Height and Width are cut-out dimensions. Use table above as a guide only, as dimensions may have changed.

These and other Vitrifrigo models are available from:

Coastal Climate Control, Inc.
4831 Telsa Drive - Suite H, Bowie MD 20715

www.vfsales.net www.CoastalClimateControl.com
Ph. 301-352-5738 info@vfsales.net




